School Reopens

Bakrid Holiday

Working days for PT 1 Exams
PT I Exam

Parents Meet

Independence Day celebrations
Janmashtami Holiday

Working days for SA1

SA1 Exams (Terminal Exam I )

Dussehra holidays
School reopens on
Diwali holidays.
Working days for PT 11
PT Il Exams

Parents meet.

SA 1l Working days.
SA 2 (Terminal 2) exams
Christmas holidays
School reopens

PT 4 Working days
Pongal holidays

PT 4 exams

Parents meet

SA 3 Exams

Parents meet

Summer holidays from
School reopens on
Working days

Summer holidays

GVK VIDHYA MANDIR
School academic calendar 2025 - 2026

2nd June 2025 (Mon)

7th June 2025 (Sat)

2nd June 2025(Mon) to 26th July 2025(Sat)

28 th July 2025 (Mon) to 2nd August 2025 (Sat)

9th August 2025 (Sat)

15th August 2025 (Fri)

16th August 2025(Sat)

4th August2025( Mon) to 16th September 2025 (Tue)
17th September 2025(Wed) to

25th September 2025 (Thu)

26th September2025 (Fri) to 2nd October2025(Thu)
3rd October 2025 (Fri)

19th Gctober 2025(Sun) to 21st October 2025 (Tue)
3rd October 2025(Fri) to 8 November 2025(Sat)

10th November 2025 (Mon)to 15th November 2025(Sat)
22nd November 2025 (Sat)

17th November Mon 2025 to 6th December2025( Sat)
8th December 2025(Mon) to 23rd December 2025(Tue)
24th December 2025( Wed )to 1st January 2026 (Thu)
2nd January 2026 (Fri)

2nd January 2026 (Fri) to 7th February 2026 (Sat)
13th January 2026 (Tue) to 16th January 2026 (Fri)
9th February 2026 (Mon)to 14th February 2026 (Sat)
21st February 2026 (Sat)

12th March (Wed) 2026 to 20 2nd March 2026 (Sat)
29th March. 2026 (Sat)

23rd march 2026 (Sun) to 31st March 2026(Tue)

1st April 2026 (Wed)

1st April 2026 (Wed) to 224 April 2026 (Wed)

23rd April 2026 (Thu) onwards 8/1 Dé L~P I

PRINCIPAL

GVK VIDHYA MANDIR

———————2136, Trichy Road; Singanallur,

Coimbatore - 641 005.




